Academic Governing Council
School of Labor and Urban Studies
May 8, 2019

4:00- 5:30 PM

1.

~ o

Approval of agenda and minutes from  4:00-4:10

3/5 meeting

Curriculum Committee report
a. Articulation Agreements
b. Institutional Learning
Outcomes
c. New Chair

Personnel and Budget Committee
report

a. Personnel Guidelines

b. [possible other business]

Student survey and next steps on
student government

Dean's report and discussion

Old business
New business
Adjourn

4:10-4:30

4:30-4:40

4:40-5:00

5:00-5:20

5:20-5:25
5:25-5:30



